JuctaHuma 29
12.12.2025

XKeHwwwmHbl, 100m Bpacc

9 net u ctapwe
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:37.10 / Hopmartus |l toH. pa3pag 8 +: 2:16.10 / HopmaTtus | toH. pa3pag 8 +: 2:06.10 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psag : 1:41.60 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg : 1:29.60 / Hopmatus | pa3psg : 1:21.00 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:16.00 /

Hopmatue MC 12 +: 1:12.00 / Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 1:04.22

3annbiB 1133

O~NO O A WN P

KYPBATOBA, Ennsaseta
BENAEBA, Onbra
MUXAWVTOBA, ApuHa
HEBEPOBA, Bepa
MEPHWKOBA, MannHa
OXXEIOBA, Enusaseta
KOJTOMUEL, Mapraputa
CEMEHIOTA, AnaHa

3annbiB 2 n3 3

2
3
4
5
6
7

BOIrAAHOBA, AnaHa
YKAPKOBA, BepoHuka
KNEWWHOBA, Banepus
LWNWKWHA, Bacunncca
KPbITIOBA, MunaHa
KNYNHA, MonnHa

3annbiB 3 n3 3

3
4
5

KACATVKOBA, Hatasibs
BAPYEHKOBA, BasieHTuHa
CKBOPLOBA, Codthus

lop, poxaeHusa

11
12
15
10
10
10
11
11

14
15
12
14
15
16

16
16
16

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

laBpuneHkosa V.B.

MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.
MbsaHosa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

HoBak H.3.

MbaHoBa M.A-CopokuHa C.B.

HoBak H.3.

HoBak H.3.
KomoukuH E.N.
KomoukuH E.N.
HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.
KomoukuH E.N.

HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.
HoBak H.3.

1:30.00
1:26.17
1:21.00
1:14.56
1:20.00
1:21.18
1:29.40
1:31.58

1:51.21
1:47.52
1:32.53
1:38.68
1:47.98
1:55.19

2:10.12
1:58.57
2:03.59

r.Mocksa YTK "AtnaHt"
(6acceiiH 25 meTpoB)

MonyaBTOMaTNUECKas cuctema
perncTpaumn BpemMeHu

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to RSF/Moscow City Swimming Federation
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